
RIDE EASY PRICE LIST "Your Journey, Our Priority" 

LIST  

 
24/7 service in Goa Call Us : +91-7066769627 

KINDLY NOTE 

Car rental timings are 9 am to 

9am (24 hours). 

Fuel to be returned as given. 

Delivery charges as applicable. 

Above pricing depends on 

number of days. 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
WAGONR 

GRAND I10 

SWIFT 

IGNIS 

BALENO 

I20 

SWIFT DZIRE 

ERTIGA 

VENUE 

CRETA 

INNOVA CRYSTA 

NEW THAR 

 
 
 
GRAND I10 NIOS 

SWIFT 

IGNIS 

BALENO 

I20 

SWIFT DZIRE 

BREZZA 

ERTIGA 

VENUE 

CRETA 

INNOVA CRYSTA 

NEW THAR 

MANUAL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AUTOMATIC 

 

₹1,000-1,300 

₹1,100-1,400 

₹1,150-1,400 

₹1,150-1,500 

₹1,200-1,600 

₹1,200-1,600 

₹1,200-1,600 

₹1,800-2,100 

₹2,100-2,500 

₹2,400-2,800 

₹2,750-3,000 

₹3,500-4,000 

 
 
 
₹1,500-1,800 

₹1,500-1,800 

₹1,600-1,900 

₹1,650-2,000 

₹1,650-2,000 

₹1,700-2,100 

₹2,100-2,400 

₹2,300-2,700 

₹2,400-2,900 

₹3,300-3,600 

₹3,300-3,600 

₹3,600-4,500 



RIDE EASY PRICE LIST "Your Journey, Our Priority" 

LIST  

 
24/7 service in Goa Call Us : +91-7066769627 

KINDLY NOTE 

Car rental timings are 9 am to 

9am (24 hours). 

Fuel to be returned as given. 

Delivery charges as applicable. 

Above pricing depends on 

number of days. 

 

 

 
 

 
 

LUXURY CARS 

FORTUNER LEGENDER 

MERCEDES BENZ C220 

MERCEDES GLA 

AUDI Q3 

 

₹9,000-10,000 

₹10,000-11,000 

₹10,500-11,500 

₹13,500-15,000 

 

MINI COOPER 

RANGE ROVER 

JAGUAR (8HRS 80KM) 

BMW X5 

₹24,000-26,000 

₹25,000-27,000 

₹16,000-20,000 

₹35,000-45,000 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
WINGER 

TEMPO (12 SEATER) 

TEMPO (15 SEATER) 

TEMPO (17 SEATER) 

MINI BUS (20 SEATER) 

BUSES  

STARTS AT ₹3,000 

STARTS AT ₹3,500 

STARTS AT ₹3,000 

STARTS AT ₹3,500 

STARTS AT ₹3,500 

REGULAR BUS (35 SEATER) 

SITE-SEEING BUSES (60 SEATER) 

STARTS AT ₹5,000 

STARTS AT ₹6,000 



RIDE EASY PRICE LIST "Your Journey, Our Priority" 

  

 
24/7 service in Goa Call Us : +91-7066769627 

 

 

 
 

 
 

YACHTS & CRUISES 
 

SINQ NAUTICA 

TAJ EXOTICA 

BLUE DIAMOND 

PRESTIGE 350 

CIAO BELLA 

FERRATI 460 

FERRATI 550 

LADY M 

MAJESTY 66 

RIPPLE CRUISE 

₹22,000/2HRS 

₹35,000/2HRS 

₹35,000/2HR 

₹35,000/2HRS 

₹37,000/2HRS 

₹45,000/2HRS 

₹50,OOO/2HRS 

₹53,000/2HRS 

₹62,000/2HRS 

₹80,000/2HRS 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

KINDLY NOTE 
 

 

 

2HRS : 1HR Sailing + 1HR Anchourage. 

 
To Book Call Us : +91-7066769627  


