Call Us: +91-7066769627



24/7 service in Goa

MANUAL

WAGONR	₹1,000-1,300
GRAND I10	₹1,100-1,400
SWIFT	₹1,150-1,400
IGNIS	₹1,150-1,500
BALENO	₹1,200-1,600
I20	₹1,200-1,600
SWIFT DZIRE	₹1,200-1,600
ERTIGA	₹1,800-2,100
VENUE	₹2,100-2,500
CRETA	₹2,400-2,800
INNOVA CRYSTA	₹2,750-3,000
NEW THAR	₹3,500-4,000

AUTOMATIC

GRAND I10 NIOS	₹1,500-1,800
SWIFT	₹1,500-1,800
IGNIS	₹1,600-1,900
BALENO	₹1,650-2,000
I20	₹1,650-2,000
SWIFT DZIRE	₹1,700-2,100
BREZZA	₹2,100-2,400
ERTIGA	₹2,300-2,700
VENUE	₹2,400-2,900
CRETA	₹3,300-3,600
INNOVA CRYSTA	₹3,300-3,600
NEW THAR	₹3,600-4,500

KINDLY NOTE

- Car rental timings are 9 am to 9am (24 hours).
- Fuel to be returned as given.
- Delivery charges as applicable.
- Above pricing depends on number of days.

Call Us: +91-7066769627

₹35,000-45,000



BMW X5

24/7 service in Goa

LUXURY CARS

FORTUNER LEGENDER	₹9,000-10,000
MERCEDES BENZ C220	₹10,000-11,000
MERCEDES GLA	₹10,500-11,500
AUDI Q3	₹13,500-15,000
MINI COOPER	₹24,000-26,000
RANGE ROVER	₹25,000-27,000
JAGUAR (8HRS 80KM)	₹16,000-20,000

BUSES

WINGER	STARTS AT ₹3,000
TEMPO (12 SEATER)	STARTS AT ₹3,500
TEMPO (15 SEATER)	STARTS AT ₹3,000
TEMPO (17 SEATER)	STARTS AT ₹3,500
MINI BUS (20 SEATER)	STARTS AT ₹3,500
REGULAR BUS (35 SEATER)	STARTS AT ₹5,000
SITE-SEEING BUSES (60 SEATER)	STARTS AT ₹6,000

KINDLY NOTE

- Car rental timings are 9 am to 9am (24 hours).
- Fuel to be returned as given.
- Delivery charges as applicable.
- Above pricing depends on number of days.

YACHTS & CRUISES

SINQ NAUTICA	₹22,000/2HRS
TAJ EXOTICA	₹35,000/2HRS
BLUE DIAMOND	₹35,000/2HR
PRESTIGE 350	₹35,000/2HRS
CIAO BELLA	₹37,000/2HRS
FERRATI 460	₹45,000/2HRS
FERRATI 550	₹50,000/2HRS
LADY M	₹53,000/2HRS
MAJESTY 66	₹62,000/2HRS
RIPPLE CRUISE	₹80,000/2HRS

KINDLY NOTE

• 2HRS: 1HR Sailing + 1HR Anchourage.

To Book Call Us: +91-7066769627